Pandya Anisha

From: I - i com>

Sent: 21 October 2019 12:55

To: I

Cc:

Subject: RE: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works

Morning-,
Yes, fencing will be set-up on the kick off shift to allow this to happen.

Regards,

Site Manager - Infrastructure

COLAS RAIL

Mob.
@colasrail.com

COLAS RAIL LTD
Tonbridge, Downside Car Park, Vale Road, Tonbridge, Kent, TN9 1SH, United Kingdom
www.colasrail.com

From:_@networkrail.co.uk>
Sent: 21 October 2019 11:50
To:
Cc:

@colasrail.com>
@networkrail.co.uk>;

@networkrail.co.uk>; @networkrail.co.uk>
Subject: FW: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works

Message sent from Internet wit @networkrail.co.uk email address
Security warning : Do not click on the links or attachments contained in this message unless you are sure
of the sender’s address.

i

Hope you had a good weekend.

As- is still away, please could you confirm that a segregated walking route has been arranged at Chichester
station, for persons of restricted mobility using the lift as the level crossings are closed?

Let me know if you need anything.
Kind regards,
Commercial Scheme Sponsor | South East Route

Network Rail
James Forbes House, 27 Great Suffolk Street, London, SE1 ONS
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t:
ez-@networkrail.co.uk

From:
Sent: 21 October 2019 11:44

To: @gtrailwav.com>;_@networkrail.co.uk>
Cc: @gtrailway.com>

Subject: RE: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works

, please can you confirm that arrangements have been made with Chichester Station, re the segregation of
public on the platform areas, whilst accessing lifts? As of Frida_ had received no contact?

Thanks

Senior Programme Manager | Southern Region
Network Rail, 15t Floor, James Forbes House, 27 Great Suffolk Street, London SE1 ONS
t:

e: @networkrail.co.uk

From: @gtrailway.com>
Sent: 15 October 2019 16:49
To: @networkrail.co.uk>;_@networkrail.co.uk>

Cc: @gtrailway.com>
Subject: Re: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works

Kind Regards,

Area Manager, West Coast

t:
e-@gtrailway.com

Govia Thameslink Railway Limited
Registered in England and Wales No. 07934306.
Registered office: 3rd Floor, 41-51 Grey Street, Newcastle upon Tyne, NE1 6EE

This email is sent subject to Southern's email disclaimer which can be accessed here: http://www.go-
ahead.com/goahead/siteservices/disclaimer/email/

rrom: [ ool co.uk>
Sent: Friday, October 11, 2019 10:56:41 AM

To:_@networkrail.co.uk>




cc. I G 2. com I <2 com>
Subject: RE: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works

Hi [l

Yes, my intention is to visit Bosham and Chichester stations ahead of the blockade, so if we have station contacts
beforehand that would be fantastic. Thanks-

Kind regards

Scheme Project Manager

From: @networkrail.co.uk>
Sent: 11 October 2019 10:53
To: @networkrail.co.uk>

Cc: @gtrailwav.com>_@gtrailwav.com

Subject: Chichester - platform segreation / lift access during track renewal works
Hi

Can I just check that as part of your site visit to Chichester on Tuesday you are going to review with GTR and just
agree the pathing/fencing required on the platforms to ensure safe access for public to the lifts?

If not already agreed, then- (area manager — copied above) can you give you the specific contact at the
Station to review with.

Many Thanks

Senior Programme Manager | Southern Region

Network Rail, 15t Floor, James Forbes House, 27 Great Suffolk Street, London SE1 ONS
t:

@networkrail.co.uk
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The content of this email (and any attachment) is confidential. It may also be legally privileged or otherwise
protected from disclosure.

This email should not be used by anyone who is not an original intended recipient, nor may it be copied or
disclosed to anyone who is not an original intended recipient.

If you have received this email by mistake please notify us by emailing the sender, and then delete the email
and any copies from your system.

Liability cannot be accepted for statements made which are clearly the sender's own and not made on behalf
of Network Rail.





